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Butter Chicken 6 x 2kg
Short Product Name:
Butter Chicken

Cooked tikka chicken breast in a creamy spicy butter sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016236029888   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : What's Cooking Deeside UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MP702

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

726kJ

178kcal
12.81g 4.87g 2.89g 0.99g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 726kJ 178kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 726kJ 

178kCal

Carbohydrates 5.35g

of which sugars 2.89g

Fat 12.81g

of which saturates 4.87g

Fibre 0.92g

Protein 9.25g

Salt 0.99g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergy advice:- For allergens and cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

This product contains Milk, Mustard

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cooked Chicken Tikka (30%) (Chicken breast, Water, Tomato purée, Ginger purée, Garlic paste, Masala Powder (Salt, Chilli, Fenugreek, Coriander, Cumin, Ginger, Cinnamon, Star anise, Black pepper, Mace,

Turmeric, Basil), Colour (Paprika extract), Yogurt (<b>MILK</b>), Corn Starch, Green Chilli Purée), Single Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Water, Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Unsalted Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Garlic

Puree, Ginger Puree, Modified Maize Starch, Jalfrezi Spice (Chilli Powder, Ground Turmeric, Ground Coriander, Ground Smoked Paprika, Cumin Seeds, Ground Cumin, Whole Kalonji Seeds, Dried Fenugreek,

Whole <b>MUSTARD</b> Seeds, Ground Ginger, Ground Fennel, Ground Nutmeg, Ground Cloves, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Green Cardamom), Natural Yoghurt <b>( MILK</b>), Salt, Ground Turmeric,

Lemon Juice from Concentrate.

Supplier's Product Code : MP702

Product Added : 14 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 March 2024

erudus id : b8afec45cd254cd5a7151fa1afcac4f1

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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